
IP 
47

1 x LED

50 W

265 lm

5 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

76%

201 lm

50 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 0.39 in

Diameter: 2.56 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 50 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
3008 LENSED SHOWERLIGHT
3008FG_50MR16_GU10_FL
COOPER LIGHTING

Polymer trim ring non-conductive and non-corrosive, Mounting methods include friction clips, 36° orientation in housing, Trim available in

white, Showerlight trims with wet location listing 

Light output 1 
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